24 Horas Da Batalha 2011
152 Edicao Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Treinos Cronometrados 03-06-2011 18:19. ......

Qualify

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 48.821 +0.860 11:31:09.816
(39) KSTools 66 1:21.788 +33.827 11:32:31.604

1 49.529 +1.568 10:35:11.723
2 48.617 +0.656 10:36:00.340
3 48.492 +0.531 10:36:48.832
4 48.139 +0.178 10:37:36.971
5 49.032 +1.071 10:38:26.003
6 48.256 +0.295 10:39:14.259
7 48.007 +0.136 10:40:02.356
8 47.961 - 10:40:50.317
9 49.115 +1.154 10:41:39.432
10 48.611 +0.650 10:42:28.043
11 48.087 +0.126 10:43:16.130
12 49.005 +1.044 10:44:05.135
13 48.076 +0.115 10:44:53.211
14 48.075 +0.114 10:45:41.286
15 48.600 +0.639 10:46:29.886
16 1:29.036 +41.075 10:47:58.922
17 1:02.963 +15.002 10:49:01.885
18 49.634 +1.673 10:49:51.519
19 48.703 +0.742 10:50:40.222
20 48.513 +0.552 10:51:28.735
21 48.539 +0.578 10:52:17.274
22 48.597 +0.636 10:53:05.871
23 48.366 +0.405 10:53:54.237
24 48.593 +0.632 10:54:42.830
25 48.880 +0.919 10:55:31.710
26 48.878 +0.917 10:56:20.588
27 48.861 +0.900 10:57:09.449
28 48.957 +0.996 10:57:58.406
29 49.074 +1.113 10:58:47.480
30 1:30.666 +42.705 11:00:18.146
31 1:07.013 +19.052 11:01:25.159
32 49.585 +1.624 11:02:14.744
33 49.447 +1.486 11:03:04.191
34 49.409 +1.448 11:03:53.600
35 49.423 +1.462 11:04:43.023
36 49.543 +1.582 11:05:32.566
37 49.489 +1.528 11:06:22.055
38 49.326 +1.365 11:07:11.381
39 49.374 +1.413 11:08:00.755
40 1:17.849 +29.888 11:09:18.604
41 1:08.393 +20.432 11:10:26.997
42 49.336 +1.375 11:11:16.333
43 49.413 +1.452 11:12:05.746
44 49.081 +1.120 11:12:54.827
45 49.216 +1.255 11:13:44.043
46 49.132 +1.171 11:14:33.175
47 49.090 +1.129 11:15:22.265
48 49.095 +1.134 11:16:11.360
49 49.128 +1.167 11:17:00.488
50 49.375 +1.414 11:17:49.863
51 49.376 +1.415 11:18:39.239
52 49.961 +2.000 11:19:29.200
53 49.307 +1.346 11:20:18.507
54 49.447 +1.486 11:21:07.954
55 49.198 +1.237 11:21:57.152
56 49.376 +1.415 11:22:46.528
57 1:38.476 +50.515 11:24:25.004
58 1:02.092 +14.131 11:25:27.096
59 48.880 +0.919 11:26:15.976
60 48.927 +0.966 11:27:04.903
61 48.984 +1.023 11:27:53.887
62 49.022 +1.061 11:28:42.909
63 49.107 +1.146 11:29:32.016
64 48.979 +1.018 11:30:20.995
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